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Nov Tuesday, November 10, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET 1 Hour / session Kickstart Session

MODULE 1 - The Role of a Team Coach November - December 2020

Nov Tuesday, November 17, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Nov Tuesday, November 24, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Dec Tuesday, December 1, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

December 2020 - January 2021

Dec Tuesday, December 15, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Dec Tuesday, December 22, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jan Tuesday, January 5, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

Jan Tuesday, January 26, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Feb Tuesday, February 2, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Feb Tuesday, February 9, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 3 - The Discovery and Preparation Phase January - February 2021

MODULE 2 - Contracting, Working in Pairs
and Preparing the Team to be Coached



MODULE 4 - Scoping the Assignment
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February - March 2021

Feb Tuesday, February 23, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Mar Tuesday, March 2, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Mar Tuesday, March 9, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 5 - The First Session March - April 2021

Mar Tuesday, March 23, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Mar Tuesday, March 30, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Apr Tuesday, April 6, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

Apr Tuesday, April 20, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Apr Tuesday, April 27, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

May Tuesday, May 4, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 6 - Building Relationships, Enhancing Learning
and Distributing Leadership Functions

MODULE 7 - Working with the Room:
Emotions, psychological safety and collective awareness

April - May 2021

May - June 2021

May Tuesday, May 18, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

May Tuesday, May 25, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jun Tuesday, June 1, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

Jun Tuesday, June 15, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Jun Tuesday, June 22, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jun Tuesday, June 29, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 8 - Engaging the Team with its Systems June 2021



MODULE 9 - Disengagement:
Measuring the effectiveness of team coaching 
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July 2021

Jul Tuesday, July 13, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Jul Tuesday, July 20, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jul Tuesday, July 27, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

MODULE 10 - Building Your Own Team Coaching Business September 2021

Sep Tuesday, September 7, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Sep Tuesday, September 14, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Sep Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session


